
. November 6, 1944 

362250 
362231 
3EL232 
362235 
362234 
362235 
362236 
362237. 
362238. 
362239 
362240 
362241. 
BGE2QL42 
362243 
362244 
362245 
362246 
362247 
362248 
362249 
362250 
362251 
362252 
362253 
362254 
362255 
362256 
362257 
362258 
362259 
362260 
362261 
362262 
362263 
362264 

362266 
362267 
362268 
362269 
362270 
362271 
362272 
362273 
362274 
362275 
362276 
362277 
362278 
362279 
362280 
362281 
362282 
362283 
362284 
362285 
362286 
362287 
362289 
362290 
362291 
362292 
362293 
362294 
362295 
362296 
362298 
362299 
362300 
362301 
362302 
362308 
362304 
3623 05 
362306 
362307 

| 362308 
: 362309 
| 362310 
Po 362311 

362312 

| 
| 
| 

| 

562515 
562316 
562317 
362318 
562319 
562520 

362265 

Standard Parts Co 
tt 

Dr. H. B. Stewart 
Andy Stokes 
Geo. 0. Straughn 
W. A.Tedder 
The Texas Co 
Thompson & Land Lbr Co 

" ff g 

Tulsa Ice Go 
'! u 

tt tt 

Tulsa Linen Service 
Tulsa Stationery 

tt ' 
tt it 

tt tt 

tt it 
ff tt 

Tulsa Refined O11 Co 
tt tt ity 

ff ff t 

Tulsa Rubber Products Go 
Tulsa Linen Service 
Tulsa Winch Mfg So 
Tulsa Auto Spring Co 
Tulsa Water Dept 
United Electric Co 
Roy Vdden 
Vaughn Hdw Co 
Veale Electric Co 
Earl Vincent Yo 
Grover L. Wagoner 
W. H. Wards 
E. H. Watkins 
Clarence A Wann 
Josh Webb 
Fred Wood 0i1 Co 

tt tt 
tt tt 

L. W. Patterson 
H. E. Stuck 
Myra Bradford 
Ba youth's 
Brix Printing Co 
Frances Carleton 

Central Supply Go 
Chandler Funeral Home 

Tom Collins 
Crown Hill Cemetery 
A.G. Curtis 
Dr. W. M. Dolan 
Dr. W. M. Dolan 
M. Ray Dittman 
The Drugery 
Field Stationery 
Fern Flannery 
H. E. FPrazier 
Dr. Onis Franklin 
Tom Gorman Go 
Martha Green 
Dr. E L Hairston 
Henry Frinting Co 
Oliver Hodge 
Jackson Funeral Home 
Collins Laws 
Maneke-Hausher Frinting @o 

r n wt 

Manor+eRoss. Funeral Home 
"t t tt 

tt t Uy 

Medical Arts. Pre. Shop 
tt tt " tt 
tt Ly " tt 

tt tt ft " 

B. E. McClendon 
tt if 

Aletha Mitchell 
Moran Furance & Sheet Metal 
Moulder-Oldham 
Mary E Newman 
Patterson Steel Co 
Phillips Petroleum Corp 

Road Equip. & Supply Co 
Fransisco Rodiquez 
S. W. Bell Telephone So 

Supplies 
tt 

Anaesthetic 
Postage 
Postage 
Pumping viaduct 
Supplies 
Tamb er 

t 

Ice Book 
i! n 

Service 
Service 
Supplies 

Ly 

t 

Service 
Parts 

Supplies 
Service 
Parts 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 

Service 
Criminal Mileage 

tt 

Contract 
Travel Expense 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 

tt 

ff 

Pumping 011 
tt tt 

Charity Rent 
Charity Clothing 
Supplies 
Charity Groceries 
Supplies 
Burial & Ambulance 
salary 
Grave Space 
Criminal Mileage 
Services 
Salary - Sept 
car Expense 
Drugs 
Supplies 
Charity Rent 
Car Repair 
Salary 
Repair 
Charity Rent 
Services 
Supplies 
Travel Expense 
Burials 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 

Burial 

" 

supplies 
tt 

tt 

th 

Postage 
Mt 

Books 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Expense 
Sipplies 
Repairs 
Parts 
Charity Rent 
service 

234.20 
2900 
O7.50 
155.00 

5.00 
£8 .00 
70.20 

214 .00 

215.40 
1.20 
5.00 

10,00 
1.50 

28 85 
8.00 
5.70 
2208 

225 
12.35 
15.00 

25 «08 
50.00 

11.70 
1.50 

59.04 
6.39 

3455 
10.65 
74.25 

40 

754 
5.50 

12.00 
75.00 
50.00 
40.19 
75.00 

10.86 
Fists) 

13 «00 
77.02 
16.80 
9.12 
9.00 

124 .84 
80,00 
4.00 

44.17 
31.00 
75.00 
7.00 
8.25 

25-00 
25.00 

5.00 
116.31 

250 
10.00 
25.00 
50.00 
200 

10.00 
52.00 
92.00 
60.00 
25.00 
3200 

n25.50 
33.10 
40.00 
40 00 
9.90 
9.50 

12.50 
9,50 
6.00 

25.00 
25.00 

' 1.56 
5.40 
13.29 
39.50 
4.20 
7.78 

21.57 
6.90 
9.90


